
Лес Чермошны

Остановочный пункт 289 км

Урочище Ростопчино

Урочище Знаменское

Знаменское кладбище

ур. Грань

Cлободка

Темное

ур. Колчеватый

Брод

Плотина

Орлик

Cосняк

Лес Чермошны

Остановочный пункт 289 км

Урочище Ростопчино

Урочище Знаменское

Знаменское кладбище

ур. Грань

Cлободка

Темное

ур. Колчеватый

Брод

Плотина

Орлик

Cосняк

A1
B1

C1
D1

E1
F1

G1
H1

I1
J1

K1
L1

M1

A2
B2

C2
D2

E2
F2

G2
H2

I2
J2

K2
L2

M2

A3
B3

C3
D3

E3
F3

G3
H3

I3
J3

K3
L3

M3

A4
B4

C4
D4

E4
F4

G4
H4

I4
J4

K4
L4

M4

A5
B5

C5
D5

E5
F5

G5
H5

I5
J5

K5
L5

M5

A6
B6

C6
D6

E6
F6

G6
H6

I6
J6

K6
L6

M6

A7
B7

C7
D7

E7
F7

G7
H7

I7
J7

K7
L7

M7

A8
B8

C8
D8

E8
F8

G8
H8

I8
J8

K8
L8

M8

A9
B9

C9
D9

E9
F9

G9
H9

I9
J9

K9
L9

M9

A10
B10

C10
D10

E10
F10

G10
H10

I10
J10

K10
L10

M10


